uUo.:J.tLl 1-".KICJ.!;  JK3.L;0:'UK'LY
DATE: O06SEP24

12:47:14 (EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL O06SEP24
RACE 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/3/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 3
3rd 4
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

6/3/4/5

ITY
Win

6.20

$2.00 PAYS
38.00

$1.00 PAYS
141.50

$1.00 PAYS
1072.40

Am'l'/MA::!

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.DO PAYS
19.D0O

$0.50 PAYS
70.75

$0.10 PAYS
107.24

|

L1."/.0 PRC0O002
PAGE# 1

Show

2.60

3.60

5.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




06SEP24
13:14:11 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 5
3rd 8
4th 4A
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/8/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/6

: LAUREL 06SEP24

6/5/8/4A

Win

11.20

$2.00 PAYS
33.80

$1.00 PAYS
65.90

$1.00 PAYS
204.90

$2.00 PAYS
50.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

06SEP24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
16.90

$0.50 PAYS
32.95

$0.10 PAYS
20.49

$1.00 PAYS
25.40

Show

4.20
2.20
2.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



06SEP24
13:42:19 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM : LAUREL O06SEP24
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 7/2/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 2
3rd 4
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/2/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/2/4/6
Daily Double
OFFICIAL

6/7

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

12.60

$2.00 PAYS
55.80

$1.00 PAYS
84.60

$1.00 PAYS
364.50

$2.00 PAYS
40.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

06SEP24

(US Dollars)
Place

7.40
3.80

$1.00 PAYS
27.90

$0.50 PAYS
42.30

$0.10 PAYS
36.45

$1.00 PAYS
20.20

(USs

(USs

(Us

Show

4.00
2.60
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



06SEP24
14:14:55(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06SEP24
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 3/5/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 5
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 5
3rd 4
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/4/2
Daily Double
OFFICIAL

7/3

Win

$2.00 PAYS
30.80

$1.00 PAYS
64.30

$1.00 PAYS
161.70

$2.00 PAYS
128.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

06SEP24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
15.40

$0.50 PAYS
32.15

$0.10 PAYS
16.17

$1.00 PAYS
64.00

Show

2.80
3.00

3.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



06SEP24
14:47:37 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O06SEP24

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/7/1/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 4 7.40

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/7 27.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/7/1 38.10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/7/1/2 102.70

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/4 86.20

ArnT/MA3 21.7.0

06SEP24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
13.60

$0.50 PAYS
19.05

$0.10 PAYS
10.27

$1.00 PAYS
43.10

(US

Show

2.40
3.00
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



06SEP24
15:12:12 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 2

3rd 4

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/4/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/1

: LAUREL 06SEP24

1/2/4/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
37.40

$1.00 PAYS
70.50

$1.00 PAYS
132.40

$2.00 PAYS
116.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

06SEP24

(US Dollars)
Place

6.40
3.20

$1.00 PAYS
18.70

$0.50 PAYS
35.25

$0.10 PAYS
13.24

$1.00 PAYS
58.30

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
2.40
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



06SEP24 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRC0002

16:15:52 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 06SEP24 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06SEP24

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 5 2.80 2.10 2.10

2nd 1 4.40 2.10

3rd 2 2.20

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/1 9.60 4.80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/1/2 10.10 5.05

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/5 12.00 6.00



06SEP24 PRI
16:49:49 (EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06SEP24
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 5/4/1/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 4
3rd 1
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

CE REPORT
DATE:

ITY

Win

$2.00 PAYS
18.20

$1.00 PAYS
27.10

$1.00 PAYS
139.20

$2.00 PAYS
17.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

06SEP24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
9.10

$0.50 PAYS
13.55

$0.10 PAYS
13.92

$1.00 PAYS
8.60

Show

3.00
3.20
3.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 1



06SEP24
17:23:07 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06SEP24
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/5/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 5
3rd 1
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/6

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

06SEP24
(US Dollars)
Win Place
10.40 6.40
15.00
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
101.40 50.70
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
165.90 82.95
$1.DO PAYS $0.10 PAYS
646.90 64.69
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
67.40 33.70

Show

3.40
5.00
2.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



06SEP24

17:51:53 (EDT) REPORTING
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM LAUREL 06SEP24

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 7/2/6/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 2

3rd 6

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/2/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/2/6/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/7

PRICE REPORT
06SEP24

DATE:

ITY

$2.00 PAYS
47.00

$1.00 PAYS
80.30

$1.00 PAYS
368.70

$2.00 PAYS
42.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

3.20
3.80

$1.00 PAYS

23.50

$0.50 PAYS
40.15

$0.10 PAYS
36.87

$1.00 PAYS
21.20

(US

(US

(US

(US

Show

2.60
3.00
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGEU 1



06SEP24
18:14:09 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES - 4
$2900 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 3
3rd 4
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/4/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/6

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 06SEP24

Win

8020

$2000 PAYS
59060

$1.00 PAYS
56000

$1.00 PAYS
254090

$2000 PAYS
53060

AmT/MA3 210700

06SEP24

(US Dollars)
Place

3160
8020

$1.00 PAYS

29180

$0050 PAYS
28000

$0010 PAYS
25049

$1.00 PAYS
26080

(US

(USs

(US

Show

2040
3060
2040

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0002
PAGE# 1



06SEP24
18:45:39 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 9

3rd 5

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/5/17

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/6

6/2

: LAUREL 06SEP24

2/9/5/7

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

06SEP24
(US Dollars)
Win Place
11.00 4.40
3.20
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
43.40 21.70
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
67.20 33.60
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
165.10 16.51
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9.40 4.70
56.20 28.10

Show

4.20
2.80
4.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



